(By reference made a part of this Agreement) 

EXHIBIT 2 

BID FORM RESPONSE 

The County agrees to compensate the Contractor for all the materials provided under this Agreement in an amount 
not to exceed [Insert Dollar Amount approved by the Board of Commissioners $123,456.78 (One Hundred Twenty-
Three Thousand, Four Hundred Fifty-Six Dollars and Seventy Eight Cents). The detailed costs are provided on the 
attached Bid Form/Awarded Lines. 

[Include the language below if the award was made by line item and there are multiple awardees] 

This contract was awarded by line item to the lowest responsive and responsible bidder and the line item(s) awarded